ABOUT THE SﬁRAH Humans' life is managed Only the pious people will SR

Siirah Fatir, a Makki sarah, is the 35th sarahin only by God bE”E;f,U‘;hGE‘ES&T;“ His
the Holy Qurian. It is inthe 22nd Juz and is + God manages the life of ,

) : humans « Influence of prophets
the 5th and the last of the Hamidat stirahs. The - . warnings

_ » Rejection of God will

strah has 45 ayaah, 780 words and 3,228 lead to punishment . Eirélﬁlalétr'l% E{g) ;-I%EEEHES
letters. Considering its size, this strah is * Instances of the | influence on disbelievers
among Mathani stirahs about one hizb (a humans' life by God |+ Disbelievers have always

NI rejected prophets
quarter of a juz').
+ Only knowledgeable

Sarah Fatir is about the resurrection, situation Gethie believe in Divine
and difficulties of the Day of Judgment and + Rewards for supporters of
repentance of disbelievers. It also warns -" =

. : . - -ﬂusen individuals will
mankind of deceitfulness of Satan and life that - =% leam the truths of Qur'an

can lead to become astray. Blessings of God + Rewards for the chosen
are also mentioned in this sdrah and it AR
recommends people to say prayers, spend for
God and recite Qur'an as valuable deeds.

According to the Holy Prophet (S), if someone recites Strah Fatir, three doors

MERITS of Heaven will invite him toward itself on the day of Qiyamah, and he can enter
from any door he desires.



Surah Classificaiton
About Holy Prophet (S)

Addressing the Prophet (S)

Ahlul Bayt (A)
Allah's Dominion
Allah's Perfection
Aspiration
Comfort

QUR’ANIC SURAHS CLASSIFICATION

Please note that this is one of the many methods

Surahs in this series

Conveying through the Prophet (S)

Day of Judgment
Divine Blessings
Energy
Healthy Zone
Negative Traits
Oaths
Praise of Divinity
Prophethood
Related to the Holy Qur'an
Repentance
They Holy Ka'aba
The Victory
Women's Corner
Disjointed Letters
Alim Laam Meem
Alim Laam Ra
Ha' Meem
Single Letter
Ta Seen

54 56 69 70

37 51 52 53 75 77 79 85 86

Yellow = Previously Shared
Blue =Sharing
White =In works

20 33 36
17 57 59
72

78 81 82
63 80 83
89 90 91
1

2 3 7
10 11

40 41 42

47 48

65 66 73
76

55

61 62 64
23

93

109 112 113
84 88 99

102 104 107

92 95 100
6 18 34
21

25 96 97
8

22 105

4 19 58
29 30 31
12 13 14
43 44 45
38 50

26 27

49
74
108
67
87
39
94
114
101

24
16
111
103
35
71
98

106
110
60

32
15
46
68
28

Total Shared % Completed
3 3 100%
43%
50%
100%
43%
0%
0%
20%
45%
0%
0%
0%
29%
13%
40%
50%

G NN VNN NSN

[

~N =
F OO0 00O F MNNMNNMNOOOOMEPFOOWMNEMEW

S EH O AN

43%

57%
33%

W w0
Jor oW

-

}

[
W
W



