ABOUT THE SURAH

Sūrah Fātir, a Makki sūrah, is the 35th sūrah in the Holy Qur'an. It is in the 22nd Juz and is the 5th and the last of the Hamidat sūrahs. The sūrah has 45 ayaah, 780 words and 3,228 letters. Considering its size, this sūrah is among Mathani sūrahs about one hizb (a quarter of a juz').

Sūrah Fatir is about the resurrection, situation and difficulties of the Day of Judgment and repentance of disbelievers. It also warns mankind of deceitfulness of Satan and life that can lead to become astray. Blessings of God are also mentioned in this sūrah and it recommends people to say prayers, spend for God and recite Qur'an as valuable deeds.

Ayaah 01-17 Humans' life is managed only by God

- God manages the life of humans
- Rejection of God will lead to punishment
- Instances of the management of humans' life by God

Ayaah 18-35

Only the pious people will believe in God and His Prophets (A)

- Influence of prophets' warnings
- Prophet's (S) speeches did not have any influence on disbelievers
- Disbelievers have always rejected prophets
- Only knowledgeable people believe in Divine signs
- Rewards for supporters of God
- Chosen individuals will learn the truths of Qur'an
- Rewards for the chosen individuals

Ayaah 36-45
Obstinate refusal of God
and Prophet Muhammad (S)
by disbelievers

- Punishment for opposing Qur'an
- Worshiping anything but God will be harming
- Obstinacy of disbelievers in worshiping anything but God
- Hubris disbelievers did not believe in Prophet Muhammad (S)
- Disbelievers should learn from the fate of the descendants

MERITS

According to the Holy Prophet (S), if someone recites Sūrah Fatir, three doors of Heaven will invite him toward itself on the day of Qiyamah, and he can enter from any door he desires.

https://en.wikishia.net/view/Sura_Fatir



QUR'ANIC SURAHS CLASSIFICATION Please note that this is one of the many methods

Surah Classification							Sura	hs in	this s	eries							Total	Shared	% Completed
About Holy Prophet (S)														47	48	49	3	3	100%
Addressing the Prophet (S)										20	33	36	65	66	73	74	7	3	43%
Ahlul Bayt (A)															76	108	2	1	50%
Allah's Dominion															55	67	2	2	100%
Allah's Perfection										17	57	59	61	62	64	87	7	3	43%
Aspiration															23	39	2	0	0%
Comfort															93	94	2	0	0%
Conveying through the Prophet (S)												72	109	112	113	114	5	1	20%
Day of Judgment						54	56	69	70	78	81	82	84	88	99	101	11	5	45%
Divine Blessings																5	1	0	0%
Energy																24	1	0	0%
Healthy Zone																16	1	0	0%
Negative Traits										63	80	83	102	104	107	111	7	2	29%
Oaths	37	51	52	53	75	77	79	85	86	89	90	91	92	95	100	103	16	2	13%
Praise of Divinity												1	6	18	34	35	5	2	40%
Prophethood															21	71	2	1	50%
Related to the Holy Qur'an													25	96	97	98	4	0	0%
Repentance															8	9	2	0	0%
They Holy Ka'aba														22	105	106	3	0	0%
The Victory																110	1	0	0%
Women's Corner													4	19	58	60	4	1	25%
Disjointed Letters	Ve	llov	v = F	revi	ousl	v Sh	arec	+											
Alim Laam Meem				aring		y J.,	a, c.			2	3	7	29	30	31	32	7	3	43%
Alim Laam Ra				wor							10	11	12	13	14	15	6	0	0%
Ha' Meem	v	THEC		10001	113					40	41	42	43	44	45	46	7	4	57%
Single Letter														38	50	68	3	1	33%
Ta Seen														26	27	28	3	0	0%
																	114	34	30%